
OHIO TURNPIKE COMMISSION
682 PROSPECT STREET

BEREA, OHIO 44017

PROCUREMENT SECTION

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR
CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION AND INSPECTION SERVICES

DESIGN PROJECT NO. 71-13-02

LETTERS OF INTEREST DUE JANUARY 29, 2013

LETTERS OF INTEREST SUBMITTED BY:

Arcadis U.S. Inc. Prime Engineering, Inc.
1100 Superior Avenue, Suite 1250 3000 Corporate Exchange Drive, Suite 600
Cleveland, Ohio 44113-1021 Columbus, Ohio 43231
Edward J. Adamczyk Kumar Buvanendaran
Telephone:  888/654-2538 Telephone:  614/839-0250
Fax:  216/781-6243 Fax:  614/839-0251
Email:  Edward.adamczyk@arcadis-us.com

***GPD Group ***Richard L. Bowen & Associates, Inc.
520 S. Main Street, Suite 2531 13000 Shaker Blvd.
Akron, Ohio 44311 Cleveland, Ohio 44120
Ryan C. Oyster Ken Emling
Telephone:  330/572-2100 Telephone:  216/377-3815
Fax:  330/572-2101 Fax:  216/419-8053

Karl R. Rohrer Associates, Inc. ***Vocon
1566 Akron-Peninsula Road, Suite 4 3142 Prospect Avenue
Akron, Ohio 44313 Cleveland, Ohio 44115
John Sweany Eric Kremer
Telephone:  330/923-8461 Telephone:  216/588-0800
Fax:  330/923-8459
Email:  jsweany@karlrohrer.com

***SHORT LISTED FIRMS

***DESIGN PROJECT NO. 71-13-02 AWARDED TO VOCON,
ON JUNE 17, 2013, VIA RESOLUTION NO. 36-2013***


	Sheet1

